
12/21(月)～12/27(日)の診療・リハビリに関して

受付時間 12/21(月) 12/22(火) 12/23(水) 12/24(木) 12/25(金) 12/26(土) 12/27(日)

診察
10:00-11:30
14:00-18:00

10:00-11:30
14:00-18:00

休診
10:00-11:30
14:00-18:00

10:00-11:30
14:00-18:00

10:00-11:30
休診

休診

リハビリ
10:00-11:30
14:00-18:00

10:00-11:30
14:00-18:00

休診
10:00-11:30
14:00-18:00

10:00-11:30
14:00-18:00

10:00-11:30
休診

休診

2015/12/27～2016/1/3まで休診とさせて頂きます。よろしくお願い致します。


